2026 BOYS LACROSSE

Acalanes, Alhambra, Campolindo, Clayton Valley, College Park,
Las Lomas, Miramonte, Northgate

First Day of Practice: February 9, 2026 **SPRING BREAK

Max Contests: 20 plus 2 scrimmages AUSD MARCH 30-APRIL 3
Game Times: JV 5:30, Varsity 7:00 pm MUSD APRIL 3-10
APPROVED DAL AD AUG 21, 2025; Year 2 of 2 MDUSD, CVC APRIL 6-13

APPROVED WACC AD SEPT 3, 2025

DAL / WACC Challenge (VARSITY ONLY - coaches can add JV games)

Round 1: Tuesday, March 3 (NG, LL BYE)

Round 3: Tuesday, March 10 (Campo, CVC BYE)

Acalanes @ Berkeley Miramonte @ Berkeley
Campolindo @ Bishop O’Dowd Northgate @ Bishop O’Dowd
Miramonte @ Piedmont Acalanes @ Piedmont
Alhambra @ Moreau Cath College Park @ Moreau Cath
Clayton Valley @ Newark Mem Las Lomas @ Newark Mem
College Park @ Washington Alhambra @ Washington
Round 2: Thursday, March 5 (ACA, ALH BYE) Round 4: Thursday, March 12 (Mir, CP BYE)
Berkeley @ Campolindo Berkeley @ Northgate
Bishop O’'Dowd @ Miramonte Bishop O’'Dowd @ Acalanes
Piedmont @ Northgate Piedmont @ Campolindo
Moreau Cath @ Clayton Valley Moreau Cath @ Las Lomas

Newark Mem @ College Park
Washington @ Las Lomas

Newark Mem @ Alhambra
Washington @ Clayton Valley

Game 1a: Thursday, April 2
College Park @ Northgate
Clayton Valley @ Alhambra

Game 1b: Friday, April 10
Miramonte @ Campolindo
Las Lomas @ Acalanes

Game 2: Wednesday, April 15

Northgate @ Las Lomas
Campolindo @ College Park
Clayton Valley @ Miramonte
Alhambra @ Acalanes

Game 3: Friday, April 17
Clayton Valley @ Campolindo

Northgate @ Alhambra
Miramonte @ Las Lomas
College Park @ Acalanes

Game 4: Tuesday, April 21

Las Lomas @ Clayton Valley

Acalanes @ Northgate
Campolindo @ Alhambra
Miramonte @ College Park

Game 5: Friday, April 24

Acalanes @ Miramonte
College Park @ Clayton Valley
Alhambra @ Las Lomas
Northgate @ Campolindo

Game 6: Tuesday, April 28

Northgate @ Miramonte
Acalanes @ Clayton Valley
Alhambra @ College Park
Campolindo @ Las Lomas

Game 7: Friday, May 1

Las Lomas @ College Park
Clayton Valley @ Northgate
Acalanes @ Campolindo
Miramonte @ Alhambra

**Acalanes 3 home / 4 away



May 3 Final Date of Competition & Playoff Applications due 10:00 pm
May 4 NCS Seeding Meetings

May 6 NCS First Round

May 8 NCS Quarterfinals

May 13 NCS Semifinals

May 15  NCS Championships



